
Last Name First Name Credentials Location Division Email address Support Preference

Bartz Sarah MD Colorado Springs Campus Endocrinology Sarah.Bartz@childrenscolorado.org

Bellis Jennifer MD, MPH/MSPH Colorado Springs Campus Emergency Medicine Jennifer.Bellis@childrenscolorado.org

Clark Tracey MD Colorado Springs Campus Hospital Medicine Tracey.Clark@childrenscolorado.org

Cripe Patrick "Jake" MD Colorado Springs Campus Critical Care Medicine Patrick.Cripe@childrenscolorado.org

Day Randy MD Colorado Springs Campus Anesthesiology randall.day@childrenscolorado.org

Geyer Brooke DO Colorado Springs Campus Palliative Medicine Division Brooke.Geyer@childrenscolorado.org

Guo Peggy MD Colorado Springs Campus Hospital Medicine Peggy.Guo@childrenscolorado.org

Hull Lori MD Colorado Springs Campus Hospital Medicine Lori.Hull@childrenscolorado.org

Huston Katherine MD Colorado Springs Campus Emergency Medicine Katherine.Huston2@childrenscolorado.org

Kiley Robert MD Colorado Springs Campus Neonatology Robert.Kiley@childrenscolorado.org

Listman David MD Colorado Springs Campus Emergency Medicine David.Listman@childrenscolorado.org

Marable Jennifer PA-C Colorado Springs Campus Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition Jennifer.Marable@childrenscolorado.org

Minneman Samantha MD Colorado Springs Campus Hospital Medicine Samantha.Minneman@childrenscolorado.org

Murphy Kara MD Colorado Springs Campus Neonatology Kara.Murphy@childrenscolorado.org

Reese Jenny MD Anschutz Medical Campus Hospital Medicine Jennifer.Reese@childrenscolorado.org

Reynolds Karisa PA Colorado Springs Campus Surgery Karisa.Reynolds@childrenscolorado.org

Rucker Scott Colorado Springs Campus Clinical Social Work Scott.Rucker@childrenscolorado.org

Shirley Lane DO Colorado Springs Campus Hospital Medicine Lane.Shirley@childrenscolorado.org

Shirley Joel "Brian" DO Colorado Springs Campus Rheumatology Joel.Shirley@childrenscolorado.org

Slate Molly DO Colorado Springs Campus Hospital Medicine Molly.Slate@childrenscolorado.org

Waasdorp Hurtado Christine MD Colorado Springs Campus Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition Christine.Waasdorp@childrenscolorado.org

Wittkamp Michael MD Colorado Springs Campus Critical Care Medicine Michael.Wittkamp@childrenscolorado.org

Dorsey-Spitz Lauren DO Colorado Springs Campus Emergency Medicine lauren.dorsey-spitz@childrenscolorado.org
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